
Vallelunga 4.110 mSuperbike - Classifica Riepilogativa

Vallelunga, 9-10-11 Settembre 2011

Giro Veloce=1'37.040 - 4,110 km  -  Media 152,473 km/h

Conduttore Motoclub Team MotoNum. Dist.Sess. 2Sess. 1 Tempo GiriRel.Classe

SANDI Federico     1'37.040     1'38.578DucatiAlthea Racing1     1'37.040  31Ottobiano23

BAIOCCO Matteo     1'37.301     1'37.759DucatiTeam Barni2     1'37.301  27       0.261Franco Uncini15        0.261

GENTILE Flavio     1'37.810     1'38.057DucatiAlthea Racing3     1'37.810  17       0.770Wolf & Fox11        0.509

LAI Fabrizio     1'38.553     1'37.850HondaEcho Sport Racing4     1'37.850  21       0.810Monza32        0.040

POLITA Alessandro     1'37.975     1'38.463DucatiTeam Barni5     1'37.975  26       0.935Misano Adriatico53        0.125

MAURI Lorenzo     1'38.304     1'39.107ApriliaGabrielli Racing Team6     1'38.304  20       1.264Oggiono10        0.329

MANDATORI Federico     1'38.534     1'38.462ApriliaGabrielli Racing Team7     1'38.462  30       1.422Misano Adriatico8        0.158

GOI Ivan     1'38.504     1'46.254ApriliaEcodem TRD Racing8     1'38.504  16       1.464Puccetti Racing12        0.042

SALTARELLI Simone     1'38.659     1'39.474DucatiGrandi Corse9     1'38.659  28       1.619Senigallia73        0.155

PEDERSOLI Luca     1'40.497     1'38.841DucatiBatter Pedersoli Motosport10     1'38.841  18       1.801Lumezzane17        0.182

CONFORTI Luca     1'38.848     1'38.970DucatiAlthea Racing11     1'38.848  23       1.808Franciacorta24        0.007

NANNELLI Gianluca     1'39.100     1'39.746DucatiGrandi Corse12     1'39.100  24       2.060Firenze69        0.252

CASTELLARIN Remo     1'39.356     1'39.554BMW13     1'39.356  28       2.316Gentlemen's19        0.256

CIACCI Francesco     1'40.323     1'44.018BMWDMR Racing14     1'40.323  16       3.283Furione Bulls Sirays20        0.967

BAGGI Giovanni     1'40.643     1'41.549ApriliaNuova M2 Racing15     1'40.643  25       3.603Pandino111        0.320

FACCIETTI Fulvio     1'41.542     1'40.759KawasakiTeam Pedercini16     1'40.759  25       3.719Ducale94        0.116

CASELLI Davide     1'41.640     1'40.760BMWN & C Racing Team17     1'40.760  25       3.720Franciacorta37        0.001

MAGGIORI Samuel     1'40.938     1'40.873BMW18     1'40.873  20       3.833Mimmo Corse152        0.113

CUCCI Giacomo     1'41.440     1'41.865BMWMM Racing19     1'41.440  21       4.400Gentlemen's84        0.567

DI PIETROGIACOMO Ricca     1'42.364     1'42.711SuzukiSuriano Racing by Boselli20     1'42.364  24       5.324Gladio Corse188        0.924

PERRI Gabriele     1'42.834     1'43.952Honda21     1'42.834  29       5.794Daniel Bonara41        0.470

DURIGON Valter     1'45.227     1'44.416BMWDMR Racing22     1'44.416  8       7.376Omobono Tenni36        1.582

CHIAPELLO Enzo     1'47.004     1'46.186ApriliaNuova M2 Racing23     1'46.186  26       9.146Drivers Cuneo49        1.770

-------------------------------------------------- Non Qualificati --------------------------------------------------

CINNIRELLA Patrizio     1'45.823     1'47.031BMWAsia CompetitionNQ     1'45.823  24       8.783CTBK Group30

10/09/2011 Esposta alle:  ...........................   


